AQA4-52.2E/AQA4-62.2E

- l—l—\/\
No. w5 T ih 44 Parts Name 15%; 5%

1 7100120300 = Casing 1 =7 P50-212

3 7100435632 JIRH (50Hz) Impeller 1 Av~F— 10211 (50HzHH)

3 7100473632 JYRHL (60HZ) Impeller 1 Av~T— 1024-1E (60HzHH)

4 17510502020 JURE TR Impeller Nut 1 ayhy Fyh 12MM SUS304 <a-hy%>

5 7510800520 PR E S M IE R4 Spring Washer 1 A7V Tyvx 12MM SUS304

6 7510901129 PR H— Impeller Key 1 prat¥- 5X5X20 SUS403

7 7100811100 VA S Casing Cover 1 =y I =212120ML- 19 LR A+
(70-2)| 7002603032 =2~ AT Liner ring 1 |=y2)s’ 90X82X9 MPJ3.4 37

8 7010306851 = TRy F Casing Packing 1 O )7 200X3

11 17301501100 Wk A Suction Port 1 Fa2(aASSY O-4N

12 |7004203151 WK F Suction Valve 1 Fa724~"Y EHN-50 (o' 44Y)

21 17202900300 K Bk Plug 1 797" PF 1/0 Y7y (G1)

22 17010302252 K A ER Sy Packing 1 |OV»” P-32 NBR

23 17202002500 77y Companion Flange 2 TA770Y" 50.J.0% (hay)

24 17004005851 TITRyF Flange Packing 2 T Ny¥y SS-50

34 17510407211 b — AERAAR VR Bolt 6 |myns KMk M10X25 2=/m
38 7510407211 WK AR VR Bolt 4 uyhy Kb M10X25 2=/m

42 17510409111 M7 7o VRN Bolt 8 nyhy K vk M12X50 2278

43 17510502011 L2 TE R Nut 8  |myhy Fyh 12MM 2=/m

44 17011010711 FESRETZS Plug 2 |\VWITERIXTT) 3/8 Huhyai—h

45 17202900200 RLv 757 Plug 1 797 PF1/2 (G1/2)

46 17010305052 KL 7T 3% Packing 1 0 )7 OR1516-16(AN6227-16)

49 17011010711 BT TS Plug 1 vwT4=vx7°70 3/8 Huhyui—h

53 7510806520 SRR E T M R4 Washer 1 [79vy 12MM3ISO)SUS304

54-1 {8011602010 JESIAA T eV R Elbow 1 [ AN=bzak PT3/8(2m)

54-2 18011602010 A=y 7T LR Elbow 1 AN=bzAK PT3/8(vm)

60 |7010108899 AN =T —)v Mechanical Seal 1 BA560-20 ¥X# SPMva

75 18002211510 N2 Base 1 Fayyya'=A AQA 1.5KW/2.2KW SPHC

88 7510910020 a—LE Roll Pin 1 |E-aty 4.5X12 SUS304

102 17202300500 i A Discharge Pipe 1 [bavhy CU4-2.2 #FAVNY

103 7004005851 A S Packing 1 |79y Nk SS-50

114 17510408611 R T WA VR Bolt 4 |uyhy Kb M12X25 2=/n

119 7003550699 R Motor Assy 1 | F=V IKH3-FCKLAW21EMPJ 2.2Kw)

186 7100309200 Wil — v (50Hz) Inner Casing (50Hz) 1 [ FA7=vvr CO03L (50HzH)
(70-1) 7002602032 W — o 7~ R Liner ring 1 [=9R)vs" T6X68X9 MPJ3.4 37

186 7100309100 Wi —2> 7 (60Hz) Inner Casing (60Hz) 1 FA7%r—=v" CO01L (60Hz )
(70-1) 7002602032 W — o 7~ R Liner ring 1 [=9R)vs 76X68X9 MPJ3.4 37
221-1/7011602110 A=y I =y 7 Nipple 1 =y7 v PT3/8(vm)
221-2/7011600610 T —RR— A=y TN Nipple 1 |=y7n 3/4 (vm)
221-3/7011600610 FENB I AB R =y T L Nipple 1 =97V 3/4 (vm)

225 7010306051 W — o 7% Packing 1 [0V MP-S 74X2.8

258 7510804211 AT AT 2T S 4 Washer 3 [ Tyvy AMMGayJISIh¥)a=/n

263 7510806511 I A ISR L b S 4 Washer 4 |79y 12MMUISON ¥)2=/m

299 17510407211 = TRV R Bolt 6 |myns KMk M10X25 2=/m

311 (8011500199 JESE s Pressure Tank 1 TYas4v7 AQA NOK ET8-20-42 3KG

312 8005103699 JESIAAF Pressure Switch 1 TasAi4yF SNS-C104 AQAL.5

431 |7510502011 I A B b Nut 4 |nyhy Fyb 12MM 2271

744 18005103599 Ta—AfyF Flow Switch 1 [79=24yF FQS-020G AQAZY

745 18011302099 JESIEE Pressure Gauge 1 TYaskh 4 AT-PF3/8XT5X6K 7/ —%A

746 7011400531 A—Nlayy Cock 1 [ A=bvays 3/8 vuFay

747 18011901299 T —RR—2 Flexible Joint 1 | 7V=Fi=2 3/4X600L " Z9000N

748 7203910800 JENB AL R Stand 1 CU3-1.5 7Y as 24 N aFA vy

749 7510405511 JESH o AL RIS RV R Bolt 2 ayhy Kk M8X25 2=/m

750 7510805511 FENB o 2B R RN TS Washer 2 |Tyvr 8MMGrayJISIh¥)2=/n

751 8011010410 JEN G D RE RS T 5 Plug 1 YhITH=IX 75" PT3/4(vm)

752 18004600510 AT A AR Mounting Plate 1 [CUB-1.5uA% anapvr(4

753 7510405511 AR A AR AR L B Bolt 2 |myhy Kb M8X25 2=/m

754 7510805511 AT A AR AR L B ST 4 Washer 2 |Tyvr 8MMGrayJISIh¥)2=/n

755 8005005599 Tl Control Box 1 ¥ an= 2.2KWaY (K72 7'v-)

756 7510701611 A AT R Screw 3 [FNaRy MAX8 a2zju

757 (7510801511 AR A C I a4 Spring Washer 3 ATV Tyvy AMM 221

759 18004811399 Ry T el r—7 v Cable 1 |7TPR380-0.7 %¥7'44%)-7'1v

760 18004811499 JESIAA T Hafser—7 v Cable 1 | 7TTPR250-1.1%%7"44¥r-7'V

761 8004811499 Ta— AL v F P —7 v Cable 1 |7TTPR250-1.1%¢7 447"

891 1k Check Valve 1 IN'T FryFAY NCV(7) 40mm
(401) Wik SRR R Bolt 4 USRS (M12x65 i 2aL)
(402) 17011436199 WL b Nut 8  |WikAAHREM (M12)

(403) IR AR LB T ST Washer 4 WA RS (M12)
(404) WS Packing 1 Wk
g dh 7003705369 AR —F Strainer 1 50MM PE

£+ )85 7105911599 Bk an e Operation Manual 1 NT7IRLEI Va3 AQA




